Evaluation Board for the 10-Bit, Serial
Input, High Voltage Digital Potentiometer
 EVAL-AD5292EBZ
Rev. 0
Evaluation boards are on
Evaluation boards are
statutory including, but
particular purpose. No li

1 Y1 XTAL1-CSM-8A, crystal, 24.0 MHz, 12 pF, SMD Digi-Key XC1009CT-ND
1 FEC refers to Farnell Electronic Component Distributors; Digi-Key refers to Digi-Key Corporation.
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Package
EVAL-AD5292EBZ1 Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
ESD CAUTION
 EVAL-AD5292EBZ
Rev. 0 | Page 11 of 12
NOTES
EVAL-AD5292EBZ
Rev. 0 | Page 12 of 12
NOTES
©2009 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  EB08257-0-6/09(0)